Agency/Provider Name
CVS MinuteClinic
CVS MinuteClinic
Berry FNP, Jennifer
Orris FNP, Mary
Scheperle MD, Mark
Sullivan FNP, Meghan
Caldwell-McMillan MD, Molly
Keller, Brenna
Murugaser MD, Jenan
Shoemaker, Dennis Matthew
Southeast Health Primary Care
Rojas-Moreno MD, Christian
Dandachi, Dima MD
Spectrum Healthcare
Khoury MD, Jad
Myles MD, Otha
Poeth Beckman MD, Kaitlin
Gjorgjievski DO, Heather
CVS MinuteClinic
CVS MinuteClinic
Esquerra MD, Eden
Bamberger MD, David

Bess Truman Family Medicine Clinic - Truman Medical Center Lakewood
Boyd MD, Sarah

CVS MinuteClinic

CVS MinuteClinic

CVS MinuteClinic

CVS MinuteClinic

CVS MinuteClinic

CVS MinuteClinic

Dall MD, Lawrence

Dietz DO, Craig
Enriquez APRN, Maithe
Goss NP, Michelle
Huffman MD, Miranda
Jose MD, Jasmin

Lee MD, Sharon
Maloule MD, Ossama

Martin APRN, Temme

Martin APRN, Temme
McKinsey MD, David
Mourad MD, Wael
Salkind MD, Alan

Slack MD, Aneisa - Hospital Hill Medical Pavilion Family Medicine Clinic
Thedinger MD, Blair

Address
1616 N 7 Hwy
3201 S 7 Hwy
1520 S Brentwood Blvd
1520 S Brentwood Blvd
1520 S Brentwood Blvd
1520 S Brentwood Blvd
12276 Boenker Rd
1701 Lacey Street
817 S Mount Auburn Rd
1701 Lacey Street
817 S Mount Auburn Rd
1 Hospital Dr
1020 Hitt St Univ. Missouri Columbia
1123 Wilkes Blvd, Ste 250
621 South New Ballas Rd Ste 7018B
3915 Watson Rd
621 South New Ballas Rd Ste 7018B
103 Hilltop Shopping Center Dr
17301 E US Hwy 24
3825 S Noland Rd
100 Mercy Way-Ste 470
2301 Holmes

7900 Lee's Summit Rd
5844 NW Barry Rd Ste 300
1914 Swift Ave

4990 NE Vivion Rd

5440 NW 64th St

330 NE Barry Rd

13101 State Line Rd

315 W 75thSt

2301 Holmes

3515 Broadway

2340 East Meyer Blvd
3515 Broadway

2301 Charlotte St
2301 Holmes

340 SW Blvd
2301 Holmes

2301 Holmes

3030 Walnut: Clinic Wednesdays & Thursdays
2340 East Meyer Blvd

2301 Charlotte St

2301 Holmes

2301 Charlotte
3515 Broadway

City
Blue Springs
Blue Springs
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bridgeton
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Creve Coeur
St Louis
Creve Coeur
Eureka
Independence
Independence
Joplin
Kansas City

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City, KS
Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City
Kansas City

Zip
64014-1936
64014-5301
63144
63144
63144
63144

63044
63701
63703
63701
63703
65212
65212
65201
63141
63109
63141
63025
64056-1807
64055-3344
64804
64108

64139
64154
64116-3447
64119-2935
64151-2415
64155-2724
64145-1650
64114-5738
64108

64111
64132
64111
64108
64108

66103
64108

64108

64108
64132
64108
64108

64109
64111

Phone
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
314-862-7711
314-862-7711
314-862-7711
314-862-7711
314-291-7997
573-331-6355
573-519-4500
573-331-6355
573-519-4500
573-882-3107
573-882-8788
573-514-7312
314-251-4949
314-833-4001
314-251-4949
636-587-6350
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
417-556-6813
816-404-1885
816-404-1082
816-404-7650
816-880-6238
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
866-389-2727
816-404-1885
816-404-1082
816-753-5144
816-444-7977
816-753-5144
816-404-3855
816-404-1885
816-404-1082
913-722-3100
816-404-1885
816-404-1082
816-404-1885
816-404-1082
816-960-4505
816-444-7977
816-404-3855
816-404-1885
816-404-1082
816-404-3855
816-753-5144



Unified Government Public Health Department 610 Ann Ave Kansas City, KS 66101 913-573-8855
Verstraete DO, John C. 3215 Main St Ste 100A&B Kansas City 64111 816-561-8125
Wongs MD, Marjorie 2340 East Meyer Blvd Kansas City 64132 816-444-7977
CVS MinuteClinic 601 S Jefferson St Kearney 64060-8513 866-389-2727
CVS MinuteClinic 3351 SW 3rd St Lees Summit 64081-4006 866-389-2727
CVS MinuteClinic 1900 E Langsford Rd Lees Summit 64063-3600 866-389-2727
CVS MinuteClinic 1901 W Kansas St Liberty 64068-2060 866-389-2727
CVS MinuteClinic 1301 Platte Falls Rd Platte City 64079-7281 866-389-2727
CVS MinuteClinic 1215 W Foxwood Dr Raymore 64083-8301 866-389-2727
Tri-Rivers Family Planning, Inc. 1032B Kingshighway Rolla 65401 573-364-1509
AIDS Project of the Ozarks (APO) 1636 S Glenstone, Suite 100 Springfield 65804 417-881-1900
Dalhe MD, Matthew 1423 N Jefferson Ave Springfield 65802 417-269-8817
Family Medical Care Center 1423 N Jefferson Ave Springfield 65802 417-269-8817
Ganus MD MPH, James C. 1423 N Jefferson Ave Springfield 65802 417-269-8817
Kaufman-West MD, Erica 3691 Rutger Ste 100 St Louis 63110 314-977-9050
Lindsey PNP, Terianne 4169 Laclede Ave St Louis 63108 314-535-0413
314-535-7275
North Central Community Health Center/STI Clinic 4000 Jennings Station Rd St Louis 63121 314-615-9700
Patel MD, Rupa 620 S Taylor Ave St Louis 63110 314-747-1206 x5
Plax MD, Katie 4169 Laclede Ave St Louis 63108 314-535-0413
Reno MD PhD, Hilary 4000 Jennings Station Rd St Louis 63121 314-679-7800
Sokol-Anderson MD, Marcia 3691 Rutger Ste 100 St Louis 63110 314-977-9050
Southampton Healthcare Inc 2340 Hampton Ave St Louis 63139 314-647-2200
Prelutsky MD FACP AAHIVS, David 2340 Hampton Ave St Louis 63139 314-647-2200
Hayden MD, Tassy 2340 Hampton Ave St Louis 63139 314-647-2200
McDowell MSN ANP-C, Timothy 2340 Hampton Ave St Louis 63139 314-647-2200
DeMarco Shaw MSN, Debra 2340 Hampton Ave St Louis 63139 314-647-2200
Affinia Healthcare 4414 North Florissant St Louis 63107 314-814-8702
Affinia Healthcare 2220 Lemp Ave St Louis 63104 314-814-8702
Affinia Healthcare 3930 S Broadway St Louis 63118 314-814-8702
Affinia Healthcare 1717 Biddle St Louis 63106 314-814-8702
Affinia Healthcare 6763 Page Ave St Louis 63133 314-814-8702
Affinia Healthcare 2900 Washington Ave St Louis 63139 314-814-8702
Tepe, Melissa 2900 Washington Ave St Louis 63139 314-814-8702
Central West Center for STD Testing, Treatment and PrEP 3960 Lindell Bivd St Louis 63108 314-652-0100
Yates ANP, Sarah Central West Healthcare 3960 Lindell Bivd St Louis 63108 314-652-0100
Cook ANP, Jenna Central West Healthcare 3960 Lindell Bivd St Louis 63108 314-652-0100
Parks MD, David Central West Healthcare 3960 Lindell Blvd St Louis 63108 314-652-0100
Student Health Services: UMSL 13 Millenium Student Center - 1 Univ Blvd St Louis 63121 314-516-5671
Sanders PA-C, Kaitlyn 13 Millenium Student Center - 1 Univ Blvd St Louis 63121 314-516-5671
Wade DNP FNP-BC, Heather 13 Millenium Student Center - 1 Univ Blvd St Louis 63121 314-516-5671
Washington University PrEP Program 620 S Taylor Ave St Louis 63110 314-747-1244
The SPOT 4169 Laclede Ave St Louis 63108 314-535-7275 x206
Casa de Salud (*Uninsured only) 3200 Chouteau Ave St Louis 63103 314-977-1263
Summers MD, William C. 3915 Watson Rd, Ste 101 St Louis 63109 314-833-4001
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